

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 805 OF 2007

PREM CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER PATIALA & ORS  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the  
matter is adjourned.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master